HEINEKEN N.V.

ISIN: NL0000009165 WKN: 000916
Overview
2024/09/18 08:10:43 5Y
Price
81.36 EUR 105.00
Difference ©  -0.80%(-0.66)
100.00 [
General attributes |
ISIN NL0000009165 95.00 '
Symbol HEIA |ﬂ
Exchange Duesseldorf 90.00 'I W[ i ‘ A “
Currency EUR ’ " | } “
Sector Consumer Products 85.00 ll
Security Stock H
type J
30.00
Market cap 45,460 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES 75 00
INDEX
70.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2024
Bid (Bid size) 80.24 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 80.94 EUR (100)
Open 81.36 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 81.36 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 81.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 82.02 EUR
VWAP Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector | on market
Trading volume 000  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/09/18 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava Y
Last size 0 2024/09/17 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/09/13 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &,
Related Futures 39  2024/09/12 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava o
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14867022,158371382,226233747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000009165-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000009165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000009165&ID_NOTATION=9662794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000009165&ID_NOTATION=9662794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d0db1a9d1043d0dcb54bb0743c00b03539ac29ebb534171880731854a4d4b2c&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ecbf022821627a9a&time=1726773585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9f70292fe98f7ad1f179766d97783e0096cc54e7b6bf6164431334171a6eebd&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=371c92c1ac0c19d1e&time=1726773585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08b3230860fa66396c2bcc225f9836df3bc2b277a2a9eb67f4d414c1e69119f3&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8221844c4a9fa268f&time=1726773585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323fbef9aceb0c92dae5afe0577e8fc5f876be799a952898865e5a845f6de13a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77719bd649b87852f&time=1726773585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cf0db09adfe695d36f2e602f47777306cd3983327b694bb689ddc488a653444&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa2e72d871493b1e6&time=1726773585&tool=RSC

HEINEKEN N.V.

Details

2024/09/18 08:10:43

Price

81.36 EUR

Difference )  -0.80% (-0.66)
General attributes
ISIN NLO000009165
Symbol HEIA
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 45,460 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.24 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 80.94 EUR (100)
Open 81.36 EUR
High 81.36 EUR
Low 81.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 82.02 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -4.34% -3.16% -9.21%
Perf (abs.) -3.72 -2.68 -8.32
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.61 18.30 21.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HEINEKEN N.V.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
09/18
Tradegate 2024/
09/18
Stuttgart 2024/
09/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/
04/12

Time

15:30

20:39

15:31

17:35

Price

81.18 EUR

80.94 EUR

81.08 EUR

104.75 CHF

82.24 EUR
80.71 EUR
87.88 EUR (3
87.52 EUR (8
96.38 EUR (2024/05/20
78.98 EUR (2024/08/13
96.38 EUR (2024/05/20
78.98 EUR (2024/08/13

0
0

— P . P

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.04 21
0.00 10
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9662794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=53507088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9662792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588766
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Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/24

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

11:38

08:12

17:30

17:25

17:25

13:01

15:52

17:35

08:10

08:08

2,233.00 CZK 0.00

81.60 EUR

81.28 EUR

80.36 EUR

80.36 EUR

80.90 EUR

90.10 USD

80.40 EUR

81.36 EUR

81.48 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

37.58

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9662795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41007709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41007709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9921937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9662791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9664640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9662793

HEINEKEN N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

"HEINEKEN

Contact Details
HEINEKEN NV

Tweede Weteringplantsoen 21 - 1017 ZD
Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-523-92-39
Fax: +31-20-626-35-03
E-mail: pressoffice@heineken.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: HEINEKEN N.V.
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Company Profile

Heineken NV engages in the manufacture and distribution of alcoholic and non-alcoholic
beverages. It offers products under the Heineken, Amstel, Desperados, Sol, Tiger, Birra
Moretti, Affligem, Lagunitas, Mort Subite, Strongbow Apple Ciders, Orchard Thieves,
Stassen, Bulmers, Old Mout and Blind Pig brands. It operates through the following
geographical segments: Africa, Middle East and Eastern Europe; Americas; Asia Pacific;
Europe; and Head Office and Other or Eliminations. The company was founded by Gerard
Adriaan Heineken on February 15, 1864 and is headquartered in Amsterdam, the

Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Dolf van den Chairman of Managing

Brink Board

Bram Member of Executive

Westenbrink Committee

Glenn Caton Member of Executive
Committee

Harold van den  Member of Executive

Broek Committee

Jacco van der Member of Executive

Linden Committee

Joanna Price Member of Executive
Committee

Magne Setnes  Member of Executive
Committee

Marc Busain Member of Executive
Committee

Roland Pirmez = Member of Executive
Committee

Ronald den Member of Executive

Elzen Committee

Yolanda Talamo Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

R. Jean-Marc Sidney
Huét

Marion Helmes
Beéatriz Pardo
Lodewijk Hijmans
van den Bergh
Maarten Das
Michel Rey de
Carvalho

Nitin Paranjpe

Pamela Mars Wright

Rosemary Ripley

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:pressoffice@heineken.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000009165-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000009165
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